
Game Date Time Teams Winner Score

Friday, September 15, 2023 5:30 PM Espee F2  Millerettes   at   Daisies Daisies 7-4

Friday, September 15, 2023 7:30 PM Espee F2  Sallies   at   Colleens Colleens 7-6

Tuesday, September 19, 2023 5:30 PM Pima East  Colleens   at   Millerettes TIE 5-5

Tuesday, September 19, 2023 7:30 PM Pima East  Daisies   at   Sallies Daisies 11-7

Friday, September 22, 2023 5:30 PM Espee F2 Colleens   at   Daisies Colleens 3-1

Friday, September 22, 2023 7:30 PM Espee F2 Sallies   at   Millerettes Millerettes 4-3

Friday, September 29, 2023 5:30 PM Pima East  Daisies   at   Millerettes Daisies 15-7

Friday, September 29, 2023 7:30 PM Pima East  Colleens   at   Sallies TIE 10-10

Friday, October 6, 2023 5:30 PM Espee F2  Millerettes   at   Colleens TIE 8-8

Friday, October 6, 2023 7:30 PM Espee F2  Sallies   at   Daisies Daisies 10-9

Friday, October 13, 2023 5:30 PM Espee F2  Daisies   at   Colleens Colleens 13-5

Friday, October 13, 2023 7:30 PM Espee F2  Millerettes   at   Sallies Sallies 10-5

Friday, October 20, 2023 5:30 PM Espee F2  Millerettes   at   Daisies Millerettes 8-6

Friday, October 20, 2023 7:30 PM Espee F2  Sallies   at   Colleens Sallies 6-5

Friday, October 27, 2023 5:30 PM Espee F2  Colleens   at   Millerettes Colleens 9-7

Friday, October 27, 2023 7:30 PM Espee F2  Daisies   at   Sallies Daisies 9-7

Friday, November 3, 2023 5:30 PM Pima East  Colleens   at   Daisies TIE 4-4

Friday, November 3, 2023 7:30 PM Pima East  Sallies   at   Millerettes Sallies 13-4

Tuesday, November 7, 2023 5:30 PM Pima East  Daisies   at   Millerettes Daisies 11-10

Tuesday, November 7, 2023 7:30 PM Pima East  Colleens   at   Sallies Colleens 10-7

Friday, November 10, 2023 5:30 PM Espee F2  Millerettes   at   Colleens Millerettes 15-13

Friday, November 10, 2023 7:30 PM Espee F2  Sallies   at   Daisies Sallies 9-0

Friday, November 17, 2023 5:30 PM Espee F2  Daisies   at   Colleens Colleens 10-8

Friday, November 17, 2023 7:30 PM Espee F2  Millerettes   at   Sallies Sallies 8-7
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